GREGORY-PORTLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL
DISTRICT
FOOD & NUTRITION SERVICES
SCHOOL ADDRESSES & PHONE NUMBERS
2021-2022

Food & Nutrition_Services District Office and Warehouse

Jeff Atkinson, Director; jatkinson@g-pisd.org
Andrea Young, Assistant Director; ayoung(@g-pisd.org
Alicia Gonzales, Assistant Director; agonzales@g-pisd.org
Roland Huerta, Warehouse Supervisor; rhuerta@g-pisd.org
Jennifer Hawkins, Food & Nutrition Clerk; jhawkins@g-pisd.org
200 Fulton Place Portland, Texas 78374
Phone: 361-777-1098 ext. 1500
Fax: 361-777-4054

Gregory-Portland High School

Lana Sedgwick, Manager; |sedgwick@g-pisd.org
LeeAna Murphy, Assistant Manager; Imurphy(@g-
pisd.org
4601 Wildcat Dr.  Portland, Texas 78374
Phone: 777-1098 ext 6022

Gregory-Portland Junior High School

Denise Drummond, Manager; ddrummond@g-pisd.org
Linda Bremar, Assistant Manager; lbremar(@g-pisd.org
4200 Wildcat Drive  Portland, Texas 78374
Phone: 777-1098 ext. 5021

S. F. Austin Elementary School

Gina Lopez, Manager; glopez(@g-pisd.org
308 N. Gregory Avenue  Gregory, Texas 78359
Phone: 777-1098 ext. 2007

T. M. Clark Elementary School

Susan Fuentez, Manager; efuentez@g-pisd.org
2250 Memorial Parkway  Portland, Texas 78374
Phone: 777-1098 ext 2704

W. C. Andrews Elementary School

Shelia Kuta, Manager; skuta@g-pisd.org
4015 Moore Avenue Portland, Texas 78374
Phone: 777-1098 ext. 2419

East CIliff Elementary School

Rachel Perez, Manager; rperez@g-pisd.org
1140 W. Broadway Portland, Texas 78374
Phone: 777-1098 ext. 2215
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